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 *Information about our Christmas Inspire sessions will follow shortly 

Further dates will be sent to you when they have been confirmed 
 

Friday 17th November Children In Need Non-uniform Day 

Friday 1st December EYFS Nativity performances 

Thursday 7th December EYFS Christmas Craft Day 

Monday 11th December 
Christmas Inspire/Performance for 
particular year groups* 

Tuesday 12th December 
Christmas Inspire/Performance for 
particular year groups* 

Wednesday 13th December 
Christmas Inspire/Performance for 
particular year groups* 

Thursday 14th December 
Christmas Inspire/Performance for 
particular year groups* 

Friday 15th December 
Christmas Inspire/Performance for 
particular year groups* 

Monday 18th December Christmas Extravaganza (Fayre) 

Thursday 21st December Christmas Party Day 

Friday 22nd December  Term ends 

Monday 25th December to  
Friday 5th January 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 8th January Training Day 

Tuesday 9th January Pupils return to school. 

Wednesday 17th January Year 2 Residential to Frank Chapman 

Friday 19th January Year 2 pupils return 

Monday 12th to Friday 16th 
February 

Half Term holiday  

Monday 19th February Pupils return to school. 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY.      

 


